
RESULTS LEG 1: IJMUIDEN -> BERGEN

TIME: LT

LINE HONOURS
POS BOAT NAME SAIL IRC START* FINISH HOURS MIN SEC cHOURS cMIN cSEC

1 DESTINATION CALAIS 77 1,202 13-06-13 09:14:57 16-06-13 01:06:03 63 51 6 76 44 59
2 GREYHOUND NED 7311 1,055 13-06-13 09:09:44 16-06-13 04:18:47 67 9 3 70 50 39
3 INSOMNIX SUI 18 1,042 13-06-13 09:10:43 16-06-13 04:21:58 67 11 15 70 0 34
4 HOME OF JAZZ NED 7858 1,016 13-06-13 09:08:27 16-06-13 06:12:46 69 4 19 70 10 38
5 BONGO NED 9000 1,033 13-06-13 09:04:37 16-06-13 07:19:40 70 15 3 72 34 9
6 VIJAYA NED 4877 1,015 13-06-13 09:09:57 16-06-13 07:34:20 70 24 23 71 27 45
7 BJøRKSKI2 NOR 14742 1,024 13-06-13 09:17:57 16-06-13 09:34:40 72 16 43 74 0 48
8 CRAZY D NED 7898 1,021 13-06-13 09:10:29 16-06-13 09:38:03 72 27 34 73 58 52
9 HAWTHORNE NOR 11528 1,020 13-06-13 09:10:27 16-06-13 11:23:53 74 13 26 75 42 30

10 FS 2 NOR 12144 1,021 13-06-13 09:12:44 16-06-13 15:04:21 77 51 37 79 29 43
11 RUFFIAN GBR 3898 0,951 13-06-13 09:15:48 16-06-13 21:07:20 83 51 32 79 44 59
12 SPINDRIFT SWE 15004 1,023 13-06-13 09:13:57 16-06-13 14:02:00 76 48 3 DNF
13 VANDAL GBR1958L 1,025 DNC

* Due to the weather conditions the yachts made individual starts.

IRC
POS BOAT NAME SAIL IRC START FINISH HOURS MIN SEC cHOURS cMIN cSEC

1 INSOMNIX SUI 18 1,042 13-06-13 09:10:43 16-06-13 04:21:58 67 11 15 70 0 34
2 HOME OF JAZZ NED 7858 1,016 13-06-13 09:08:27 16-06-13 06:12:46 69 4 19 70 10 38
3 GREYHOUND NED 7311 1,055 13-06-13 09:09:44 16-06-13 04:18:47 67 9 3 70 50 39
4 VIJAYA NED 4877 1,015 13-06-13 09:09:57 16-06-13 07:34:20 70 24 23 71 27 45
5 BONGO NED 9000 1,033 13-06-13 09:04:37 16-06-13 07:19:40 70 15 3 72 34 9
6 CRAZY D NED 7898 1,021 13-06-13 09:10:29 16-06-13 09:38:03 72 27 34 73 58 52
7 BJøRKSKI2 NOR 14742 1,024 13-06-13 09:17:57 16-06-13 09:34:40 72 16 43 74 0 48
8 HAWTHORNE NOR 11528 1,020 13-06-13 09:10:27 16-06-13 11:23:53 74 13 26 75 42 30
9 DESTINATION CALAIS 77 1,202 13-06-13 09:14:57 16-06-13 01:06:03 63 51 6 76 44 59

10 FS 2 NOR 12144 1,021 13-06-13 09:12:44 16-06-13 15:04:21 77 51 37 79 29 43
11 RUFFIAN GBR 3898 0,951 13-06-13 09:15:48 16-06-13 21:07:20 83 51 32 79 44 59
12 SPINDRIFT SWE 15004 1,023 13-06-13 09:13:57 16-06-13 14:02:00 76 48 3 DNF
13 VANDAL GBR1958L 1,025 DNC

LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 OVERALL
1 INSOMNIX 2
2 HOME OF JAZZ 4
3 GREYHOUND 6
4 VIJAYA 8
5 BONGO 10
6 CRAZY D 12
7 BJøRKSKI2 14
8 HAWTHORNE 16
9 DESTINATION CALAIS 18

10 FS 2 20
11 RUFFIAN 22
12 SPINDRIFT 24
13 VANDAL 27

OVERALL RESULTS
Ranking according to low scoring - If yachts are on a tie the results in Leg 1 will determine the ranking


